Berkshire Local School District

BANK RECONCILIATION
_2022_

For the Month of: Nov
BANK BLANCES:
HUNTINGTON - GENERAL ACCOUNT
PETTY CASH
HUNTINGTON-STRIPE ACCOUNT
INVESTMENT STAR OHIO
GENERAL
FOUNDATION-Athletics
LFI/USDA
OFCC-Local Share
OFCC-State Share
COPS
TICON-Retainage
HUNTINGTON INVESTMENT
MIDDLEFIELD BANKING CO.
ZION BANK
HUNTINGTON COPS
HUNTINGTON LFT
DENTAL ACCOUNT
SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENTS TO BANK BALANCE:

0/S CHECKS
BANK BALANCE

CASH ON BOOKS:

Al

1,137,419.06
50.00
22,082.34

3,052,190.02
888,931.00
1,072,124.15
0.00

0.00

1,244 ,613.13
672,338.40
28,288.84
80,353.38
0.00

0.00
3,215,967.32
33,300.44
11,447 ,658.08

(2,362.00)

$11,445,296.08

$11,445,296.08

CASH SUMMARY-Fund Balance

0.00

A )

J ﬁne Berman, Accounts Payable Clerk

f;m &NM ((_(/*‘f}

\Beth McCaff
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